

---

## Diverse articole de constructie

I.D.: 62661060

---

Data publicarii	01.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.423,55 RON - 8.423,55 RON

---

Descriere: Diverse materiale constructie PROFIL LBC 50X30X3 (10400611) M 78 18.99 1481.22 2. PANOU GARD BORD.ZN ECO 1500x2500MM (10401500) BUC 35 54.16 1895.43 3. PLASA GARD 1,6mm X (H)1,5M X (L)10M ROLA (10404404) BUC 17 63.16 1073.72 4. SMN D=1.2MM (10400701) KG 20 5.55 111.00 5. ELECTROZI MONOLITH ARSENAL 2,5MM/2,5 KG (10406205) KG 2.50 9.73 24.33 6. CASABELLA LAVABILA EXTERIOR 15L (11113935) BUC 1 115.11 115.11 7. CIMENT ROMCIM 42,5R - 40 KG (10403093) BAG 80 20.67 1653.6 8. ...mai mult

---